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Disclaimer

This document and the information herein (the “Offering Memorandum”) have been prepared by CP Partners, CP Partners Commercial Real Estate, Inc., and ParaSell, Inc. (collectively “CPP”) to provide summary, unverified information to 
prospective purchasers and their representatives (the “Recipients”) strictly for purposes of evaluating the subject property’s initial suitability for purchase. This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable, however, 
CPP makes no warranty, representation, or guarantee whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. As examples, but not limited to the following, references to square footage or age may be approximate, 
references to terms and conditions of any lease agreement(s) may be paraphrased or inaccurate, and photographs and renderings may be enhanced and not fully representative of the subject property in its actual current condition. Any financial 
projections or analyses are provided strictly for evaluation purposes, could be in error, and are based on assumptions, factors, and conditions that may or may not exist now or in the future. All Recipients must take appropriate measures to 
understand the subject property independently from this Offering Memorandum and simultaneously recognize that there is an inherent level of risk and unpredictability that comes with owning assets such as the subject property. CPP does not 
intend for Recipients to make any decision to purchase based on the information contained herein and along with its employees, agents, officers, and owners explicitly disclaim any responsibility for inaccuracies or differences of opinion. CPP 
strongly encourages all Recipients to seek advice from real estate, tax, financial, and legal advisors before making any offers, entering a binding contract, or consummating a transaction of any kind. By accepting this Offering Memorandum you 
agree to release CPP and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of your investigation, purchase, and ownership of the subject property.

Listing Team

Copyright ©2026 CP Partners Commercial Real Estate, Inc.  
California DRE LIC# 01499268
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High-growth market & outstanding 
demos ($103K average household 
incomes in 1-mile radius)
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Black Rif le  Coffee Company (NYSE:  BRCC) is  located on U.S.  Hwy 17 Bypass, 
the main commercial  thoroughfare  in  Myr t le Beach with ~40,780 VPD. The 
proper ty benefi ts from excel lent retai l  synergy ,  surrounded by major  nat ional 
retai lers including Walmar t  Supercenter,  Publ ix ,  and Lowe’s.  Posit ioned in a 
densely populated area ,  there are 100,045 residents within a 5-mile radius.  In 
2024,  the Myr t le Beach MSA ranked as the third fastest-growing metro area in 
the United States  by percentage growth.

Black Rifle Coffee

$1,744,000
PRICE

6.50%
C A P R AT E

NOI $113,385

RENT INCREASE 3% Annually

LEASE TYPE Net Lease

LEASE TERM 10 Years

BUILDING SIZE 2,714 SF

LOT SIZE 1.00 AC / 43,560 SF

118 LOYO L A D R,  M Y RT L E B E A C H, S C 29588

DRIVE-THRU 
WINDOW

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Black+Rifle+Coffee+Company/@33.6421286,-78.9895138,452m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x8900412e34d27613:0x844769c5b5321cab!2sBlack+Rifle+Coffee+Company!8m2!3d33.6421082!4d-78.9884574!16s%2Fg%2F11vhzy6tyh!3m5!1s0x8900412e34d27613:0x844769c5b5321cab!8m2!3d33.6421082!4d-78.9884574!16s%2Fg%2F11vhzy6tyh?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDMyNS4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
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Single-Tenant As s et

•	 Black Rif le  Coffee Company (NYSE:  BRCC) 
featur ing a dr ive-thru -  $391.5 mil l ion in net 
revenue in 2024

•	 3% annual  rent  increases

•	 New 10-year net  lease with over 8 years 
remaining 

•	 Personal  guaranty

•	 Tenant responsible for  CAM, taxes,  insurance 
and HVAC

High Traff ic Lo cation

•	 Located on U.S.  Hwy 17 Bypass,  a pr imary retai l 
corr idor (40,780 VPD)

•	 Adjacent to Noodles & Company and Firestone 
Complete Auto Care,  across from ALDI and 
surrounded by residential  neighborhoods

•	 Close to Lowe’s ,  Walmar t  Supercenter,  Publ ix , 
Kohl ’s ,  Ross,  Dol lar  Tree,  Goodwil l ,  Off ice Depot , 
PetSmar t ,  Discount Tire ,  Honda and Volkswagen 
Auto Dealerships

•	 Myr t le Beach (MYR) Internat ional  Airpor t  (9 
miles)

•	 Myr t le Beach metropol i tan area has skyrocketed, 
becoming the third fastest-growing populat ion 
center  in the U.S.  in  2024 by percentage growth, 
fueled by a pro-business cl imate,  low-income 
taxes and incentives for  growing companies

•	 Aerospace workforce has grown by 600% in 
the last  10 years because of  strong workforce 
development programs in the Myr t le Beach 
region (136,000 employees in SC)

•	 Coastal  Carol ina University  (10,306 students) 
and Horry-Georgetown Technical  Col lege (6 ,781 
students)

•	 Horry County School  Distr ict  has 31 Elementary , 
17 Middle and 12 High Schools (47,357 students)

Economic and Growth Drivers
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CURRENT
Price $1,744,000

Capitalization Rate 6.50%

Building Size (SF) 2,714

Lot Size (SF) 43,560

Stabilized Income $/SF

Scheduled Rent $41.78 $113,385 

Less $/SF

Taxes NNN $0.00 

Insurance NNN $0.00 

CAM NNN $0.00 

Total Operating Expenses NNN $0.00 

Net Operating Income $113,385 

*Landlord responsible for roof & structure
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Tenant Info Lease Terms Rent Summary

TENANT NAME SQ. FT. TERM YEARS CURRENT 
RENT

MONTHLY 
RENT

YEARLY 
RENT

MONTHLY 
RENT/FT

YEAR
 RENT/FT

Black Rifle Coffee 2,714 * 9/1/2023 9/1/2033 $113,385 $9,449 $113,385 $3.48 $41.78

3% Annual Rent Increases Year 3 $9,732 $116,787 $3.59 $43.03

Year 4 $10,024 $120,290 $3.69 $44.32

Year 5 $10,325 $123,899 $3.80 $45.65

Year 6 $10,635 $127,616 $3.92 $47.02

Year 7 $10,954 $131,444 $4.04 $48.43

Year 8 $11,282 $135,388 $4.16 $49.88

Year 9 $11,621 $139,449 $4.28 $51.38

Year 10 $11,969 $143,633 $4.41 $52.92

Option 1 Years 11-15 3% annual increases in both 5-year options

Option 2 Years 16-20

TOTALS: 2,714 $113,385 $9,449 $116,787 $3.48 $41.78

*Annual 3% rent increase occur on January 1st each year
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Disclaimer
The details contained within the Lease Abstract are provided as a courtesy to the recipient for purposes 
of evaluating the subject property’s initial suitability. While every effort is made to accurately reflect 
the terms of the lease document(s), many of the items represented herein have been paraphrased, 
may have changed since the time of publication, or are potentially in error. CPP and its employees 
explicitly disclaim any responsibility for inaccuracies and it is the duty of the recipient to exercise an 
independent due diligence investigation in verifying all such information, including, but not limited to, 
the actual lease document(s).  

Premise & Term

Tenant Franchisee

Lease Guarantor Personal Guaranty

Lease Type Net Lease

Lease Term 10 Years

Rent Commencement September 1, 2023

Options Two (2), 5-year

Year Built/Renovated 2016/2023

Expenses

CAM Tenant's Responsibility 

Property Taxes Tenant's Responsibility

Insurance Tenant's Responsibility

Utilities Tenant's Responsibility

HVAC Tenant's Responsibility

Repairs & Maintenance Tenant's Responsibility

Roof & Structure Landlord's Responsibility
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PYLON 
SIGN

2,714
Rentable SF

Property  
Boundary

43,560
Lot Size SF

LEGEND

Egress
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Coffee and culture to people 
who love America

Ab out Black Rif le Coffe e Company 

•	 Headquar tered in Salt  Lake City ,  Utah,  Black Rif le  Coffee Company 
(NYSE:  BRCC) is  a Veteran-owned coffee and l i festyle company that 
has been serving premium coffee since i ts  founding in 2014 by U.S. 
Army Veteran Evan Hafer

•	 With a strong mil i tary background,  BRCC’s mission is  committed to 
suppor t ing Veterans,  act ive-duty mil i tary ,  f i rst  responders,  and the 
American way of  l i fe

•	 Today,  the company has grown into a widely recognized and 
nat ional ly  distr ibuted brand operat ing through three pr imary 
channels:  Wholesale (e.g.  sel l ing through retai lers such as Walmar t , 
Sam’s Club,  7-Eleven,  Casey’s General  Store ,  and Circle K) ,  DTC,  and 
Outposts

•	 Black Rif le  Coffee Company’s product offer ings have expanded 
beyond roast coffee to include single-serve coffee,  ready-to-dr ink 
(RTD) coffee,  and as of  late 2024,  Black Rif le  Energy,  a RTD energy 
beverage,  along with branded apparel ,  coffee brewing equipment , 
and outdoor/l i festyle gear

•	 In  2024,  the company generated $391.5 mil l ion in net  revenue,  with 
a 9% wholesale revenue growth compared to the previous year 

$391.5 Million 9%
WHOLESALE REVENUE GROWTH 
COMPARED TO FY 2023

NET REVENUE 
Tenant Website

https://www.blackriflecoffee.com/about-us/who-we-are
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40,780 

83.9 miles
TO WILMINGTON 

VEHICLES PER DAY ALONG 

Located 
in the 3rd 
largest 
growth 
MSA in the 
U.S.

SUBJECT PROPERTY
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Ring Radius Population Data

1-MILE 3-MILES 5-MILES

2024 2,628 55,572 100,045

2029 Projection 2,832 57,813 102,823

Ring Radius Income Data

1-MILE 3-MILES 5-MILES

Average $103,688 $90,674 $86,956

Median $86,022 $73,225 $68,328

The typical  visitor  persona for  indiv iduals 
who v is i ted the subject  proper ty in  the 
last  12 months are indiv iduals with  annual 
incomes of $75k-$100k

SUBJECT SUBJECT 
PROPERTYPROPERTY

The shading on the map above shows the home 
location of  people who visited the subject 
proper ty over the past 12 months.  Orange shading 
represents the highest  concentrat ion of  v is i ts .

*Map and data on this page provided by Placer.ai. Placer.ai uses location data collected from mobile 
devices of consumers nationwide to model visitation and demographic trends at any physical location.

Visitation  Heatmap

5-MILE RADIUS5-MILE RADIUS

MYRTLE BEACHMYRTLE BEACH

105.7K Visits 
OVER PAST 12 MONTHS AT 
THE SUBJECT PROPERTY

20 Minutes 
AVERAGE DWELL TIME AT 
THE SUBJECT PROPERTY
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T H E H E A RT O F S O U T H C A R O L I N A’S  AT L A N T I C C O A S T

•	 Home to approximately 39,697 
residents,  Myr t le Beach is  a premier 
resor t  c i ty  located in Horry County

•	 Recognized for  i ts  exceptional  golf 
courses and beautiful  coast l ine, 
Myr t le Beach is  the hub of  South 
Carol ina’s Grand Strand,  an arc of 
pr ist ine beach land extending 60 miles 
along the At lant ic Ocean

•	 I ts  world-famous Boardwalk features 
the 187-foot tal l  SkyWheel ,  one of  the 
tal lest  ferr is  wheels ,  and the Family 
Kingdom amusement park

A B eachfront Destination
•	 As a world-class dest inat ion for 

business in the Southeast ,  the Myr t le 
Beach region is  a pr ime locat ion for 
the aviat ion and aerospace industry 
due to i ts  extensive infrastructure and 
proximity to the Por ts of  Charleston, 
Wi lmington,  Georgetown and Savannah

•	 The city  is  located just  90 miles nor th 
of the Boeing faci l i ty  in  Charleston and 
75 miles south of  the GE aircraft  engine 
faci l i ty  in  Wilmington,  NC

•	 In  addit ion to tour ism, other key 
industr ies in the broader Horry County 
include manufactur ing,  technology, 
healthcare,  and retai l

Busines s & Industry

$27.9 B 

397,478
MYRTLE BEACH 

MYRTLE BEACH MSA GDP Regional MapCHARLESTON
(88.7 MILES)

GEORGETOWN

MYRTLE BEACH

WILMINGTON
(83.9 MILES)

FRANCIS 
MARION 

NATIONAL 
FOREST

SOUTH CAROLINA

NORTH CAROLINA
FLORENCE

LAKE CITY

ATLANTIC 
OCEAN

•	 Myr t le Beach Int ’ l  Airpor t  (MYR) is 
one of  the busiest  airpor ts in South 
Carol ina,  handl ing a record-breaking 
3.8 mil l ion total  passengers in 2024,  a 
nearly  14% increase compared to the 
previous year

•	 Tourism accounts for  a $12.5 bi l l ion 
economic impact to the region in 
direct  v is i tor  spending,  welcoming 
over 17.6 mil l ion annual  v is i tors in 
2023

Touris m & Its Economic 
Impact
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